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Date Day Teaching Programme Moderator / Teaching Faculty * 

02.01.2019 Wednesday Physician Conference Dr.M.Vengatesh  

03.01.2019 Thursday  Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/Dr.C.Moorthy 

04.01.2019 Friday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

05.01.2019 Saturday SEMINAR – Ectatic Coronary Arteries  Prof.V.E.Dhandapani        

07.01.2019 Monday ECG Dr. V. Sriram 

08.01.2019 Tuesday ECHO  Dr.M. Vengatesh 

09.01.2019 Wednesday Physician Conference Dr. C. Moorthy 

10.01.2019 Thursday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

11.01.2019 Friday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

14.01.2019 Monday JOURNAL CLUB - Prognostic value of right ventricular 
dysfunction or elevated cardiac biomarkers in patients with 
low-risk pulmonary embolism  

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani   

18.01.2019 Friday ECG  Dr. C. Moorthy 

19.01.2019 Saturday ECHO  Dr.M.Vengatesh 

21.01.2019 Monday Physician Conference Dr.M. Vengatesh 

22.01.2019 Tuesday LECTURE – Methodology of Oxymetry and Quantification of 
shunt 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani    

23.01.2019 Wednesday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

24.01.2019 Thursday PANEL DISCUSSION – Role of Multislice Cardiac CT in 
Emergency Department 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/Dr. G.V. 
Senthilnathan 

25.01.2019 Friday ECG   Dr. C. Moorthy 

28.01.2019 Monday ECHO  Dr. V. Sriram 

29.01.2019 Tuesday Physician Conference Dr. G.V. Senthilnathan  

30.01.2019 Wednesday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

31.01.2019 Thursday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 
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